
Team 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Round 1 

1 vs 4 

2 vs 3 

5-Bye

5 Tea•n Round Robin 

Round 2 

3 vs 1 

4 vs 5 

2-Bye

Wins 

Round 3 

5 vs 3 

1 vs 2 

4-Bye

Round 4 

2 vs 5 

3 vs 4 

1-Bye

Losses 

Round 5 

4 vs 2 

5 vs 1 

3-Bye

Open Mixed Doubles

Towlson/Towlson

Williamson/Gavin-Rizzuto

Thomas/Jackson

Khan/Khan
Pettit/Campeau


